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Delegate Mailing Address City Zip Phone Email

Brent Aden Pocahontas 99 Court Square, Suite 7 Pocahontas 50574 712-335-3361 baden@pocahontascounty.iowa.gov
Brittany Baker Advisory 308 Central Avenue Fort Dodge 50501 515-689-6012 brittany.baker@cicsmhds.org
Shawn Bryant Boone 201 State Street Boone 50036 515-433-0500 sbryant@boonecounty.iowa.gov
Mick Burkett Greene 114 N Chestnut Street Jefferson 50129 515-386-5680 auditor@co.greene.ia.us
Daniel Campidilli Hamilton 2300 Superior St, Ste 3 Webster City 50595 515-832-8567 dcampidilli@hamiltoncounty.org
Corey Cerwinske Bremer 415 E Bremer Avenue Waverly 50677 319-352-0130 ccerwinske@co.bremer.ia.us
Rusty Eddy Butler PO Box 325 428 6th St Allison 50602 319-267-2670 supervisor@butlercounty.iowa.org
Mark Feustel Advisory None Mason City 50401 None feust@mchsi.com
Paul Fitzgerald Judicial 1315 South B Ave Nevada 50201 515-382-6566 pfitzgerald@storycountyiowa.gov
Donna Geery Judicial 100 NW State Street Fort Dodge 50583 712-660-3968 donna.geery@iowacourts.gov
Thetia Hall-Polking Judicial 115 E 6th St, Ste 5 Carroll 51401 712-792-5666 thetia.hall-polking@iowacourts.gov
Jarret Heil Marshall 1 E Main Street Marshalltown 50158 641-754-6330 bos@marshallcountyia.gov
Bill Jensvold Winnebago 126 S Clark Street Forest City 50436 641-585-3412 bill.jensvold@winnebagocountyiowa.gov
Scott Johnson Carroll 114 E 6th Street Carroll 51401 712-792-9802 sjohnson@carrollcountyiowa.org
Mark Kuhn Floyd 101 S Main Street, Suite 303 Charles City 50616 641-257-6129 mkuhn@floydcoia.org
Carl Legore Calhoun 416 4th Street, Ste 1 Rockwell City 50579 712-297-7741 clegore@calhouncounty.iowa.gov
Enos Loberg Worth 1000 Central Ave Northwood 50459 641-324-3630 enos.loberg@worthcounty.org
Renee' McClellan Hardin 1215 Edgington Avenue, Ste 1 Eldora 50627 641-939-8220 rmcclellan@hardincountyia.gov
Gary McVicker Franklin PO Box 26 Hampton 50441 641-456-5622 auditor@co.franklin.ia.us
Tina Meth-Farrington Judicial 412 Main St Rockwell City 50579 712-297-7829 tmfarrin@calhouncountyiowa.com
Linda Murken Story 900 6th St Nevada 50201 515-382-7202 lmurken@storycountyiowa.com
Rick Rasmussen Wright PO Box 147 Clarion 50525 515-532-2771 auditor@co.wright.ia.us
Staci Shugar Advisory 210 Lynn Avenue Ames 50010 515-292-3820 executivedirector@creativejustice.org
Bob Thode Webster 701 Central Avenue Fort Dodge 50501 515-573-7175 bob.thode@webstercountyia.org
Jerry Tlach Hancock PO Box 70, 855 State St Garner 50438 641-923-3421 michellek.eisenman@hancockcountyia.org
Mike Tupper Advisory Marshalltown PD, 22 N. Center St. Marshalltown 50158 641-754-5771 mtupper@marshalltown-ia.gov
Erik Underberg Humboldt PO Box 100, 203 Main St Dakota City 50529 515-332-1571 eunderberg@humboldtcountyia.org
Chris Watts Cerro Gordo 220 N Washington Avenue Mason City 50401 641-421-3021 cwatts@cgcounty.org
Jim Wissler Sac 100 NW State Street Sac City 50583 712-662-7401 jwissler@saccountyiowa.gov
Jim Wherry Mitchell 212 S. 5th St Osage 50461 641-832-3942 jwherry@mitchellcoia.us
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